
                   

Additional Pages Below 

Updated on March 16, 2016      Page 1 of 3 
 

Tualatin St & Highland Dr Storm Sewer & Pavement Rehabilitation Project Planholder’s List  
 

Contact Name  Company  Address  Phone Number  Email  Fax Number 

PS 
# 
or 
E/C 

 
DJC Electronic 
Plan Center 

 

DJC Portland 
921 SW Washington 

St, Suite 210 
Portland, OR 97205 

503.274.0624  plancenter@djcoregon.com    503.802.7239  E/C 

 
Oregon 

Contractors Plan 
Center 

 

Oregon 
Contractors Plan 

Center 

5468 SW 
International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 

97222 

503.650.0148  brie@contractorplancenter.com   503.650.8273  E/C 

 
Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

 

Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

2607 Wetmore Ave 
Everett, WA 98201  425.258.1303  production@bxwa.com  425.259.3832  E/C 

 
Lori Klopfenstein 

 

Salem Contractors 
Exchange 

2256 Judson St SE 
Salem, OR 97302 

503.362.7957 
X302  lori@sceonline.org   503.362.1651  E/C 

 
Lance Greaves 

 

Emery & Sons 
Const. Group 

PO Box 4109 
Salem, OR 97302  503.588.7576  Lance.Greaves@emeryandsons.com  503.371.6637  E/C 

 
Greg Taylor 

 

Valley Pacific 
Construction, Inc. 

PO Box 589 
Donald, OR 97020  503.678.2696  gregtaylor@valleypacificinc.com   503.678.5057  E/C 
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Marc McKee 

 

Kodiak Pacific 
Construction 

PO Box 886 
Tualatin, OR 97062  503.783.4305  Marc@kodiakco.com   503.682.3777  E/C 

 
Carly Whitchurch 

 
Kerr Contractors 

PO Box 1060 
Woodburn, OR 

97071 
971.216.0050 x0  Estimating@kerrcontracotrs.com   503.981.1161  E/C 

 
Rick Beyer 

 
Brix NW  PO Box 2388 

Tualatin, OR 97062  503.570.9353  rbeyer@brixpaving.com   503.570.9365  E/C 

 
Karl Lemke 

 
United Rentals    971.717.4093  klemke@ur.com     E/C 

 
Andrew Chisholm 

 
Pacific Excavation  79 N Danebo Ave 

Eugene, OR 97402  503.430.4670  andrew@pacificexc.com   541.726.7943  E/C 

 
Gerald Sproul 

 
C&M Excavation  21287 SW Oregon St 

Sherwood, OR 97140  503.625.5289  jerrys@candmexcavation.com   503.625.5079  E/C 

 
Dwayne Nelson 

 
Civilworks NW, Inc 

2621 E 5th St 
Vancouver, WA 

98661 
360.694.8849  dnelson@civilworksnw.com   360.694.9588  E/C 
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Derek Osterholme 

 

D&T Excavation, 
Inc. 

PO Box 3767 
Wilsonville, OR 

97070 
503.612.9284  dereko@dtexcavation.com   503.612.9287  E/C 

 
Dan Banzer 

 

Banzer 
Construction Co 

PO Box 5758 
Salem, OR 973604  503.399.8010  banzerconstruction@outlook.com   503.399.7304  E/C 

 
Thane Landis 

 
Landis & Landis 

PO Box 50 
Marylhurst, OR 

97036 
503.466.9043  tjlandis@llconstruction.com  503.213.5964  E/C 

 


